Vehicles -new -
Private Hire

telephone costs
Documents cost

Financial admin

production of information
documentation / awareness

Assistance to applicant
Updating Operator licence
Check information

Pairing up garage documentation

process application fee
load application onto computer
Printplates / paper licence

SLO

contact applicant to clarify details | NG

Office - overheads

Cost of plates

negotiation

inspection visit

Enforcement

determine application

sub total

hearing to be arranged
determine application - Hearing
notify relevant persons
application granted

update register

hearing & Members allowance
sub total

application rejected - prepare for a
appeal hearing (1st Meeting / PTR)

post appeal hearing
total

LO
Legal TMB
Committee
Fin
SLO
0.2
0.3
0.35
0.29
0.39
1.53

2.2
3
0.5
0.75

.

27.98

A

LO

0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.41
0.35

0.39

2.05
0.5

0.5
0.25
0.25

2.5
9.05

legal

Time

0.03

12
13

30.03

Officer rates per hour

COM Fin SLO

£8.20

£0.00

£12.30

£0.00

0.1 £0.00
£14.35

£11.89

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£15.99

£0.00

0 £62.73
£90.20

3 £123.00
0.03 £20.50
£30.75

£0.00

£327.18
£820.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,147.18

WO o

LO

£7.06
£0.00
£10.60
£7.06
£7.06
£14.48
£12.36
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£13.77
£0.00
£72.41
£17.66
£35.32
£17.66
£8.83
£8.83

£160.71
£70.64
£0.00
£88.30

legal

Cost
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£216.00
£2.16
£0.00
£0.00

£218.16
£864.00
£936.00
£144.00

£319.65 £2,162.16

COM

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£156.00
£1.56
£0.00
£0.00

£157.56
£52.00
£0.00
£0.00
£209.56

total
Fin TMBC

10

£15.26
£0.00
£22.90
£7.06
£7.06
£28.83
£24.25
£0.00
£60.00
£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£29.76
£0.00
£232.97
£107.86
£530.32
£41.88
£39.58
£8.83

£719.64
£1,806.64
£936.00
£232.30
£2,974.94

—

Proposed fee
£232.97
£7.20
£240.16

round number

1%

£240.00



