Vehicles -new - Private Hire	SLO LO Legal TMB Committee Fin		Gfficer rates per hour										
telephone costs Documents cost Financial admin production of information documentation / awareness		SLO	LO	legal	СОМ	Fin	SLO	LO	legal	СОМ	Fin TM	tal BC 4 7 0	
				Time					Cost				
Assistance to applicant Updating Operator licence Check information Pairing up garage documentation process application fee load application onto computer Printplates / paper licence contact applicant to clarify details Office - overheads Cost of plates negotiation inspection visit Enforcement datarmine application		0.2 0.3 0.35 0.29 0.39	0.2 0.3 0.2 0.41 0.35			0.1	£8.20 £0.00 £12.30 £0.00 £14.35 £11.89 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £15.99 £0.00	£7.06 £0.00 £10.60 £7.06 £14.48 £12.36 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £13.77 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00	£	15.26 20.00 22.90 27.06 28.83 24.25 20.00 50.00 28.00 20.00 29.76 20.00	Proposed fee
determine application sub total		1.53	2.05	0	0		£0.00 £62.73	£0.00 £72.41	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00		32.97	£232.97
hearing to be arranged determine application - Hearing notify relevant persons application granted update register		2.2 3 0.5 0.75	0.5 0.5 0.5 0.25 0.25	3 0.03	3 0.03		£90.20 £123.00 £20.50 £30.75 £0.00	£17.66 £35.32 £17.66 £8.83 £8.83	£0.00 £0.00 £216.00 £2.16 £0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00 £156.00 £1.56 £0.00 £0.00	£1) £5: £	07.86 30.32 41.88 39.58 £8.83	£7.20 £240.16 round number
hearing & Members allowance			0.20				~0.00	20.00	~0.00	20.00			
sub total application rejected - prepare for a appeal hearing (1st Meeting / PTR post appeal hearing		20	2 0 2.5	12 13 2	1 0 0		£327.18 £820.00 £0.00 £0.00	£160.71 £70.64 £0.00 £88.30	£218.16 £864.00 £936.00 £144.00	£157.56 £52.00 £0.00 £0.00	£1,8 £9	19.64 06.64 36.00 32.30	1% €240.00
total		27.98	9.05	30.03	4.03		£1,147.18		£2,162.16	£209.56		74.94	~